Products 1
© 2006, by AMETEK, Inc.  All rights reserved.
Printed in the U.S.A.  1M1206PDF (160162)
SS-CP-2120-1006
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The AMETEK RK Pneumatic Deadweight Tester is
a primary standard that produces a pressure by
applying force (weight set) over area (the ceramic

Model RK
Pneumatic Deadweight Tester
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Certified Range Increment W/C and Ball Output
RK-100WC 4 to 104 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 inH2O
RK-300WC 4 to 314 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 inH2O
RK-600WC 4 to 614 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 inH2O
RK-1100WC 4 to 1,114 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 inH2O
RK-1600WC 4 to 1,614 inH2O 1 inH2O 4 inH2O
RK-500CM 10 to 510 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
RK-1000CM 10 to 1,010 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
RK-2000CM 10 to 2,010 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
RK-3000CM 10 to 3,010 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
RK-4000CM 10 to 4,010 cmH2O 10 cmH2O 10 cmH2O
RK-100H 1 to 112 inHg 0.1 inHg 1 inHg
Calibration Options
Model Suffix Accuracy Gravity Data
NONE ±0.050% rdg (standard) Standard or local gravity (specify on order) None
-1B ±0.025% rdg (optional) Standard or local gravity (specify on order) None